
 600 

 800 
 720  680 

 910 

 600 

 450 

 750 

 950 

 820 

 500 

 680 

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: 
DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS 
SURFACE FINISH: 
TOLERANCES: +/- 3MM
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THIS DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY 
OF THE SPLASH LAB ANY REPRODUCTION 
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WRITTEN PERMISSION OF THE SPLASH LAB 
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ALL DIMENSIONS, MATERIALS AND COLOURS ARE TO BE 

VERIFIED BY CONTRACTOR PRIOR TO PRODUCTION
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